Camerounais exerçant dans ce domaine d'activités.

3 Financement : La prestation objet de la présente consultation est financée par le Budget
d'Investissement Public, exercice 2022.

4 Coût prévisionnel : Le coût prévisionnel TTC de l'opération à l'issue des études préalables est de :
(25 000 000) vingt-cinq millions francs CFA.

5 Consultation du Dossier: Le dossier de demande de cotation peut être consulté à la Mairie de

Foumban, au Service Technique. Tel : 697 97 18 25
6 Acquisition du do.ssicr de consultation : Le dossier de consultation peut être obtenu à la Mairie de

[...]

Participation in this Invitation to tender shall be open to Caineroonian-based enterprises with

experience in the domain

3. FINANCING

Work subject to this invitation to tender shall be flnanced by the Budget 2022

4 Estimafcd Cost : The estimated cosl is twenty five million (25 000 000) of Francs CFA:

5 CONSULTATION OF FILE

The tender file may be consulted during working hours at the Technicals'office of Foumban Council,

upon publication of this invitation to tender.

6 ACOUISITION OF THE TENDER FILE:

The tender file may be obtained from the secrétariat of the Technicals'office of Foumban Council,